

Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0627-A Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	9/12/2023	In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	10/10/2023	Final action:	10/10/2023		
Effective date:	10/12/2023				
Title:	RESO Conf the Mayor's Appt of Steven D. Long, Jr., as Public Works Operations Director Pursuant to Sec 32.104 (Operations Director), Pt 1 (In General), Ch 32 (Public Works Department), Ord Code (Wilson) (Req of Mayor) (Co-Sponsors CMs Clark-Murray & Pittman) 9/12/23 CO Introduced: R 9/18/23 R Read 2nd & Rerefer 9/26/23 CO Read 2nd & Rerefer 10/2/23 R Approve 6-0 10/10/23 CO Approve 16-0				
Sponsors:	Mayor, Tyrona Clark-Murray, Ju	u'Coby Pittman			
Indexes:	RULES				
Code sections:					

Attachments: 1. 2023-627 Original Bill, 2. 2023-627 Bill Summary, 3. 2023-627-A, 4. 2023-627 Exhibit 1

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/10/2023	1	City Council	Approved the Consent Agenda	Pass
10/2/2023	1	Rules Committee	Approve	Pass
9/26/2023	1	City Council	Read 2nd & Rerefered	Pass
9/18/2023	1	Rules Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered	
9/12/2023	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned	Pass